



FURAVERI

MALDIVES

SPORTS FISHING PRICE LIST * (15/07/20 - 10/01/21)

Casting Fishing

- 🦅 **40 Foot Dhoni with 78 hp inboard diesel - (Maximum 3 miles from Furaveri)**
- 🦅 **Half Day Charter - 4 hours (0600 - 1000 or 1400 - 1800)**
 - 🦅 US\$125.00 per person (minimum/maximum 2 persons) or boat hire US\$250
 - 🦅 All tackle provided
 - 🦅 Includes morning coffee or tea with pastries
 - 🦅 Water and soft drinks available aboard at bar prices (water/soft drinks at no charge for Premium All-Inclusive guests)

Big Game Deep Sea Trolling & Casting Fishing

- 🦅 **Triton 240 specialized speed boat for fishing** - Enjoy the comforts of Sea Hunt, a professional sports fishing boat custom designed with a 250 hp Yamaha four stroke outboard engine powering a V hull for smooth sailing, a deck fishing area with flying tuna bridge, full electronics, outriggers, rod holders, trolling equipment.
- 🦅 **Special Charter - 2 hours - Reef or Offshore (0600 - 0800 or 1600 - 1800)**
 - 🦅 US\$175.00 per person (minimum/maximum 2 persons) or boat hire US\$350
 - 🦅 All tackle provided
 - 🦅 Water and soft drinks available aboard at bar prices (water/soft drinks at no charge for Premium All-Inclusive guests)
- 🦅 **Half Day Charter - 4 hours - Reef or Offshore (0600 - 1000 or 1400 - 1800)**
 - 🦅 US\$170 per person (minimum/maximum 4 persons) or boat hire US\$680
 - 🦅 All tackle provided
 - 🦅 Includes morning coffee or tea with pastries
 - 🦅 Water and soft drinks available aboard at bar prices (water/soft drinks at no charge for Premium All-Inclusive guests)

Notes:

1. All fishing is subject to local weather conditions
2. Minimum age is 12. A child under 16 must be accompanied by a parent
3. Lost or damaged tackle will be charged at replacement cost
4. Catch and release fishing practices are recommended, where possible
5. Prices subject to change
6. Cancellation fees are applicable

* Rates include 12% TGST and are subject to change

Summer 2020 & Winter 2021 Revised 17/08/20